


Store Name Hours Open Tel. Num. Closed

Daifuku Soba 11:00 ~ 15:00
17:00 ~ 19:00 0778-42-0443

6,7,16
17,26,27th

of every month

Kikyoan 11:30 ~ 14:00 *Closes when soba runs out 0778-42-0589 Tues. & Wed.

Yoridokoro 11:00 ~ 14:00
16:30 ~ 20:00 0778-42-2384 Sun.

Soba Bar Yamato 18:00 ~ 2:00 0778-22-0665 Sun.

sobar's 18:00 ~ 24:00 0778-22-9191 Sun.

Echizen soba & coffee
HAMA-an 11:00 ~17:00 0778-42-8026 Tues.

(Open if holiday)

Yamamuro
[Sat./Sun.]11:00 ~15:00/17:00~19:30
[Mon. Thurs. Fri.] 11:00~14:30 /17:00 ~19:30
[Tue.]11:00 ~ 14:30

0778-22-0699 Wed. &
Tues. Night

Shouzakaiya 11:00 ~14:30 0778-22-0619 Thurs.

Marukin Soba 11:00 ~19:00 0778-24-2315 Tues.

Sanraku 11:00 ~ 14:30
17:00 ~ 19:00 0778-21-5366 Mon.

Echizen
Mendokoro
EDOYA

8:00 ~ 9:50
11:00 ~ 17:30 0778-24-3248

Mon. &
3rd Tues. of every

month

Kurasoba KODO 11:00 ~ 14:00 0778-24-0777 Sun. & Mon.

Takaseya 11:00 ~ 14:00
17:00 ~ 19:00 0778-22-0799 Thurs.

Tsuruan 11:00 ~ 14:00 0778-24-4847 Thurs.

Sakaean 11:00 ~ 14:30
17:00 ~ 19:00 0778-22-3833 Mon.

Iseya 11:00 ~ 14:00 0778-22-1363 Thurs.

Store List (The stores will stop serving the soba once they run out)


